w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.1a - June 2018
ATS9120
20 MS/s 12-Bit PCIe Digitizer
ATS9120
20 MS/s 12-Bit PCIe Digitizer
Product Bus Operating
System Channels Sampling
Rate Bandwidth Memory Per

ATS9120 PCIe Card
ATS9120 Installation Disk (on USB Flash Drive)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9120		  ATS9120-001
ATS9120: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS9120-005
ATS9120: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS9120-061
Software Development Kit 	 ATS-SDK
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU Streaming Library	 ATSGPU-001
ATS-GPU-OCT: Signal Processing Library	 ATSGPU-101
(requires ATSGPU-001)
ATS-GMA-BASE: GPU Streaming Library	 ATSGMA-001
ATS-GMA-OCT: Signal Processing Library	 ATSGMA-101
(requires ATSGMA-001)
†	MATLAB is a trademark and/or registered trademark of The MathWorks, Inc.
LabVIEW is a trademark and/or registered trademark of National Instruments.
Windows is a trademark and/or registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation